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FLICKER
FREE
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Sections

Li
ne

ar

Pendant series

LP4060 LP6060

LP4080 LP6080 LP8080 LP6080-Up&down

60
m

m

60
m

m 80
m

m

80
m

m

80
m

m

80
m

mDRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER DRIVER DRIVER

60mm 60mm60mm 60mm40mm 40mm

LR6035 LR7035 LR8035 LR10035 LR12035 LR15035

Recessed series

35
m

m

60mm 70mm 80mm

DRIVER
DRIVERDRIVERDRIVERDRIVERDRIVER

100mm 120mm 150mm

LR15075LR12075LR10075LR8075LR7075LR6075

75
m

m

60mm 70mm 80mm

DRIVERDRIVERDRIVERDRIVER
DRIVER DRIVER

100mm 120mm 150mm

CNXX60-L-90 (30/60/120)

CNXX75-L-90 (30/60/120)

CNXX60-LO-90 (30/60/120)

CNXX75-LO-90 (30/60/120)

CNXX60-LI-90 (30/60/120)

CNXX75-LI-90 (30/60/120)

CNXX60-T

CNXX75-T

CNXX60-X

CNXX75-X

Corners

Accessories

BOX-E-200

CLIP-P-4060

CLIP-R-6075

CLIP-R-4075

CLIP-R-4035

CLIP-P-4080

CLIP-P-6080

BOX-F-360180

BOX-N-280

Pendant suit

Ceiling box

Recessed clip-P

Recessed clip-R

White

BlackSilver

CLIP-P-01 CLIP-C-03

CLIP-C-02CLIP-C-01

50m/reel

Terminals

Connectors

Ceiling clip

PC cover

White

Black
Silver
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*Lumens @4000K, CRI 80

Model Item Size/mm Power/W
1 pcs

Input
/VAC CertificationCCT CRI Color

LP4060-L-500

LP4060-L-600

LP4060-L-1000

LP4060-L-700

LP4060-L-1100

LP4060-L-800

LP4060-L-1200

LP4060-L-900

H60xW40xL500

H60xW40xL600

H60xW40xL700

H60xW40xL800

H60xW40xL900

H60xW40xL1000

H60xW40xL1100

H60xW40xL1200

LP4060-L-1800

LP4060-L-1900

LP4060-L-2300

LP4060-L-2000

LP4060-L-2400

LP4060-L-2100

LP4060-L-2200

H60xW40xL1800

H60xW40xL1900

H60xW40xL2000

H60xW40xL2100

H60xW40xL2200

H60xW40xL2300

H60xW40xL2400

LP4060-L-1300

LP4060-L-1400

LP4060-L-1500

LP4060-L-1600

LP4060-L-1700

H60xW40xL1600

H60xW40xL1700

H60xW40xL1300

H60xW40xL1400

H60xW40xL1500

LP6060-L-500

LP6060-L-600

LP6060-L-1000

LP6060-L-700

LP6060-L-1100

LP6060-L-800

LP6060-L-1200

LP6060-L-900

H60xW60xL500

H60xW60xL600

H60xW60xL700

H60xW60xL800

H60xW60xL900

H60xW60xL1000

H60xW60xL1100

H60xW60xL1200

LP6060-L-1800

LP6060-L-1900

LP6060-L-2300

LP6060-L-2000

LP6060-L-2400

LP6060-L-2100

LP6060-L-2200

H60xW60xL1800

H60xW60xL1900

H60xW60xL2000

H60xW60xL2100

H60xW60xL2200

H60xW60xL2300

H60xW60xL2400

LP6060-L-1300

LP6060-L-1400

LP6060-L-1500

LP6060-L-1600

LP6060-L-1700

H60xW60xL1600

H60xW60xL1700

H60xW60xL1300

H60xW60xL1400

H60xW60xL1500

LPXX60

Dimming

3000K

4000K

6000K

200-240

100-277

White

Black

Silver

Gold

Lumens
/lm

>80

>90

>95

Ordering code for Linear series

Non

Dali

Triac

0-10V

Tunable

4

4.5

15.5

5

16

6

17

7

18

7.5

19

8

9

10

10.5

11.5

12.5

13

14

15

400

450

1550

500

1600

600

1700

700

1800

750

1900

800

900

1000

1050

1150

1250

1300

1400

1500

9

10

35

12

37

14

39

16

40

17

42

19

21

23

25

26

28

30

31

33

900

1000

3500

1200

3700

1400

3900

1600

4000

1700

4200

1900

2100

2300

2500

2600

2800

3000

3100

3300

CE

CB

SAA

RCM

RoHS
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*Lumens @4000K, CRI 80

Model Item Size/mm Power/W
1 pcs

Input
/VAC CertificationCCT CRI Color

LP4080-L-500

LP4080-L-600

LP4080-L-1000

LP4080-L-700

LP4080-L-1100

LP4080-L-800

LP4080-L-1200

LP4080-L-900

H80xW40xL500

H80xW40xL600

H80xW40xL700

H80xW40xL800

H80xW40xL900

H80xW40xL1000

H80xW40xL1100

H80xW40xL1200

LP4080-L-1800

LP4080-L-1900

LP4080-L-2300

LP4080-L-2000

LP4080-L-2400

LP4080-L-2100

LP4080-L-2200

H80xW40xL1800

H80xW40xL1900

H80xW40xL2000

H80xW40xL2100

H80xW40xL2200

H80xW40xL2300

H80xW40xL2400

LP4080-L-1300

LP4080-L-1400

LP4080-L-1500

LP4080-L-1600

LP4080-L-1700

H80xW40xL1600

H80xW40xL1700

H80xW40xL1300

H80xW40xL1400

H80xW40xL1500

LP8080-L-500

LP8080-L-600

LP8080-L-1000

LP8080-L-700

LP8080-L-1100

LP8080-L-800

LP8080-L-1200

LP8080-L-900

H80xW80xL500

H80xW80xL600

H80xW80xL700

H80xW80xL800

H80xW80xL900

H80xW80xL1000

H80xW80xL1100

H80xW80xL1200

LP8080-L-1800

LP8080-L-1900

LP8080-L-2300

LP8080-L-2000

LP8080-L-2400

LP8080-L-2100

LP8080-L-2200

H80xW80xL1800

H80xW80xL1900

H80xW80xL2000

H80xW80xL2100

H80xW80xL2200

H80xW80xL2300

H80xW80xL2400

LP8080-L-1300

LP8080-L-1400

LP8080-L-1500

LP8080-L-1600

LP8080-L-1700

H80xW80xL1600

H80xW80xL1700

H80xW80xL1300

H80xW80xL1400

H80xW80xL1500

LPXX80

Dimming

3000K

4000K

6000K

200-240

100-277

White

Black

Silver

Gold

Lumens
/lm

>80

>90

>95

Ordering code for Linear series

Non

Dali

Triac

0-10V

Tunable

4

4.5

15.5

5

16

6

17

7

18

7.5

19

8

9

10

10.5

11.5

12.5

13

14

15

400

450

1550

500

1600

600

1700

700

1800

750

1900

800

900

1000

1050

1150

1250

1300

1400

1500

38

41

43

13

46

16

49

19

51

22

54

24

57

27

59

30

62

32

65

35

3800

4100

4300

1300

4600

1600

4900

1900

5100

2200

5400

2400

5700

2700

5900

3000

6200

3200

6500

3500

CE

CB

SAA

RCM

RoHS
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*Lumens @4000K, CRI 80

Model Item Size/mm Power/W
1 pcs

Input
/VAC CertificationCCT CRI Color

LP6080-L-500

LP6080-L-600

LP6080-L-1000

LP6080-L-700

LP6080-L-1100

LP6080-L-800

LP6080-L-1200

LP6080-L-900

H80xW60xL500

H80xW60xL600

H80xW60xL700

H80xW60xL800

H80xW60xL900

H80xW60xL1000

H80xW60xL1100

H80xW60xL1200

LP6080-L-1800

LP6080-L-1900

LP6080-L-2300

LP6080-L-2000

LP6080-L-2400

LP6080-L-2100

LP6080-L-2200

H80xW60xL1800

H80xW60xL1900

H80xW60xL2000

H80xW60xL2100

H80xW60xL2200

H80xW60xL2300

H80xW60xL2400

LP6080-L-1300

LP6080-L-1400

LP6080-L-1500

LP6080-L-1600

LP6080-L-1700

H80xW60xL1600

H80xW60xL1700

H80xW60xL1300

H80xW60xL1400

H80xW60xL1500

LP6080-L-500-U

LP6080-L-600-U

LP6080-L-700-U

LP6080-L-1100-U

LP6080-L-800-U

LP6080-L-1200-U

LP6080-L-900-U

H80xW60xL500

H80xW60xL600

H80xW60xL700

H80xW60xL800

H80xW60xL900

H80xW60xL1000

H80xW60xL1100

H80xW60xL1200

LP6080-L-1800-U

LP6080-L-1900-U

H80xW60xL1800

H80xW60xL1900

LP6080-L-1300-U

LP6080-L-1400-U

LP6080-L-1500-U

LP6080-L-1600-U

LP6080-L-1700-U

H80xW60xL1600

H80xW60xL1700

H80xW60xL1300

H80xW60xL1400

H80xW60xL1500

LPXX80

Dimming

3000K

4000K

6000K

200-240

100-277

White

Black

Silver

Gold

Lumens
/lm

>80

>90

>95

Ordering code for Linear series

Non

Dali

Triac

0-10V

Tunable

LP6080-L-2300-U

LP6080-L-2000-U

LP6080-L-2400-U

LP6080-L-2100-U

LP6080-L-2200-U

H80xW60xL2000

H80xW60xL2100

H80xW60xL2200

H80xW60xL2300

H80xW60xL2400

LP6080-L-1000-U

9+3

10+3

35+12

12+4

37+12

14+4

39+13

16+5

40+13

17+6

42+14

19+6

21+7

23+7

25+8

26+8

28+9

30+10

31+10

33+11

1200

1300

4700

1600

4900

1800

5200

2100

5300

2300

5600

2500

2800

3000

3300

3400

3700

4000

4100

4400

9

10

35

12

37

14

39

16

40

17

42

19

21

23

25

26

28

30

31

33

900

1000

3500

1200

3700

1400

3900

1600

4000

1700

4200

1900

2100

2300

2500

2600

2800

3000

3100

3300

CE

CB

SAA

RCM

RoHS
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*Lumens @4000K, CRI 80

Model Item Size/mm Power/W
1 pcs

Input
/VAC CertificationCCT CRI Color

LR6035-L-500

LR6035-L-600

LR6035-L-1000

LR6035-L-700

LR6035-L-1100

LR6035-L-800

LR6035-L-1200

LR6035-L-900

H35xW60xL500

H35xW60xL600

H35xW60xL700

H35xW60xL800

H35xW60xL900

H35xW60xL1000

H35xW60xL1100

H35xW60xL1200

LR6035-L-1800

LR6035-L-1900

LR6035-L-2300

LR6035-L-2000

LR6035-L-2400

LR6035-L-2100

LR6035-L-2200

H35xW60xL1800

H35xW60xL1900

H35xW60xL2000

H35xW60xL2100

H35xW60xL2200

H35xW60xL2300

H35xW60xL2400

LR6035-L-1300

LR6035-L-1400

LR6035-L-1500

LR6035-L-1600

LR6035-L-1700

H35xW60xL1600

H35xW60xL1700

H35xW60xL1300

H35xW60xL1400

H35xW60xL1500

LR8035-L-500

LR8035-L-600

LR8035-L-1000

LR8035-L-700

LR8035-L-1100

LR8035-L-800

LR8035-L-1200

LR8035-L-900

H35xW80xL500

H35xW80xL600

H35xW80xL700

H35xW80xL800

H35xW80xL900

H35xW80xL1000

H35xW80xL1100

H35xW80xL1200

LR8035-L-1800

LR8035-L-1900

LR8035-L-2300

LR8035-L-2000

LR8035-L-2400

LR8035-L-2100

LR8035-L-2200

H35xW80xL1800

H35xW80xL1900

H35xW80xL2000

H35xW80xL2100

H35xW80xL2200

H35xW80xL2300

H35xW80xL2400

LR8035-L-1300

LR8035-L-1400

LR8035-L-1500

LR8035-L-1600

LR8035-L-1700

H35xW80xL1600

H35xW80xL1700

H35xW80xL1300

H35xW80xL1400

H35xW80xL1500

LRXX35

Dimming

3000K

4000K

6000K

200-240

100-277

White

Black

Silver

Gold

Lumens
/lm

>80

>90

>959

10

35

12

37

14

39

16

40

17

42

19

21

23

25

26

28

30

31

33

900

1000

3500

1200

3700

1400

3900

1600

4000

1700

4200

1900

2100

2300

2500

2600

2800

3000

3100

3300

4

4.5

15.5

5

16

6

17

7

18

7.5

19

8

9

10

10.5

11.5

12.5

13

14

15

400

450

1550

500

1600

600

1700

700

1800

750

1900

800

900

1000

1050

1150

1250

1300

1400

1500

Non

Dali

Triac

0-10V

Tunable

Li
ne

ar

CE

CB

SAA

RCM

RoHS

Ordering code for Linear series
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*Lumens @4000K, CRI 80

Model Item Size/mm Power/W
1 pcs

Input
/VAC CertificationCCT CRI Color

LR6075-L-500

LR6075-L-600

LR6075-L-1000

LR6075-L-700

LR6075-L-1100

LR6075-L-800

LR6075-L-1200

LR6075-L-900

H75xW60xL500

H75xW60xL600

H75xW60xL700

H75xW60xL800

H75xW60xL900

H75xW60xL1000

H75xW60xL1100

H75xW60xL1200

LR6075-L-1800

LR6075-L-1900

LR6075-L-2300

LR6075-L-2000

LR6075-L-2400

LR6075-L-2100

LR6075-L-2200

H75xW60xL1800

H75xW60xL1900

H75xW60xL2000

H75xW60xL2100

H75xW60xL2200

H75xW60xL2300

H75xW60xL2400

LR6075-L-1300

LR6075-L-1400

LR6075-L-1500

LR6075-L-1600

LR6075-L-1700

H75xW60xL1600

H75xW60xL1700

H75xW60xL1300

H75xW60xL1400

H75xW60xL1500

LR8075-L-500

LR8075-L-600

LR8075-L-1000

LR8075-L-700

LR8075-L-1100

LR8075-L-800

LR8075-L-1200

LR8075-L-900

H75xW80xL500

H75xW80xL600

H75xW80xL700

H75xW80xL800

H75xW80xL900

H75xW80xL1000

H75xW80xL1100

H75xW80xL1200

LR8075-L-1800

LR8075-L-1900

LR8075-L-2300

LR8075-L-2000

LR8075-L-2400

LR8075-L-2100

LR8075-L-2200

H75xW80xL1800

H75xW80xL1900

H75xW80xL2000

H75xW80xL2100

H75xW80xL2200

H75xW80xL2300

H75xW80xL2400

LR8075-L-1300

LR8075-L-1400

LR8075-L-1500

LR8075-L-1600

LR8075-L-1700

H75xW80xL1600

H75xW80xL1700

H75xW80xL1300

H75xW80xL1400

H75xW80xL1500

LRXX75

Dimming

3000K

4000K

6000K

200-240

100-277

White

Black

Silver

Gold

Lumens
/lm

>80

>90

>959

10

35

12

37

14

39

16

40

17

42

19

21

23

25

26

28

30

31

33

900

1000

3500

1200

3700

1400

3900

1600

4000

1700

4200

1900

2100

2300

2500

2600

2800

3000

3100

3300

4

4.5

15.5

5

16

6

17

7

18

7.5

19

8

9

10

10.5

11.5

12.5

13

14

15

400

450

1550

500

1600

600

1700

700

1800

750

1900

800

900

1000

1050

1150

1250

1300

1400

1500

Non

Dali

Triac

0-10V

Tunable

CE

CB

SAA

RCM

RoHS

Ordering code for Linear series
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*Lumens @4000K, CRI 80

Model Item Size/mm Power/W
1 pcs

Input
/VAC CertificationCCT CRI Color

CN4060-L-90

CN4080-L-90

CN4060-LO-90

CN4080-LO-90

CN4060-LI-90

CN4080-LI-90

CN4060-T

CN4080-T

CN4060-X

CN4080-X

CN5060-L-90

CN5080-L-90

CN5060-LO-90

CN5080-LO-90

CN5060-LI-90

CN5080-LI-90

CN5060-T

CN5080-T

CN5060-X

CN5080-X

CN6060-L-90

CN6080-L-90

CN6060-LO-90

CN6080-LO-90

CN6060-LI-90

CN6080-LI-90

CN6060-T

CN6080-T

CN6060-X

CN6080-X

CN8060-L-90

CN8080-L-90

CN8060-LO-90

CN8080-LO-90

CN8060-LI-90

CN8080-LI-90

CN8060-T

CN8080-T

CN8060-X

CN8080-X

H60xW200xL200

H80xW200xL200

H60xW200xL200

H80xW200xL200

H60xW200xL200

H80xW200xL200

H60xW200xL400

H80xW200xL400

H60xW400xL400

H80xW400xL400

H60xW200xL200

H80xW200xL200

H60xW200xL200

H80xW200xL200

H60xW200xL200

H80xW200xL200

H60xW200xL400

H80xW200xL400

H60xW400xL400

H80xW400xL400

H60xW200xL200

H80xW200xL200

H60xW200xL200

H80xW200xL200

H60xW200xL200

H80xW200xL200

H60xW200xL400

H80xW200xL400

H60xW400xL400

H80xW400xL400

H60xW200xL200

H80xW200xL200

H60xW200xL200

H80xW200xL200

H60xW200xL200

H80xW200xL200

H60xW200xL400

H80xW200xL400

H60xW400xL400

H80xW400xL400

LCXX60
LPXX60

LCXX80
LPXX80

Dimming

3000K

4000K

6000K

200-240

100-277

White

Black

Silver

Gold

Lumens
/lm

>80

>90

>95

Ordering code for Linear series-Pendant corners

Non

Dali

Triac

0-10V

Tunable

3

3

7

10

300

300

700

1000

3

3

7

10

300

300

700

1000

3

3

7

10

300

300

700

1000

4

4

10

16

400

400

1000

1600

6

6

14

21

600

600

1400

2100

3

3

7

10

300

300

700

1000

3

3

7

10

300

300

700

1000

3

3

7

10

300

300

700

1000

4

4

10

16

400

400

1000

1600

6

6

14

21

600

600

1400

2100

CE

CB

SAA

RCM

RoHS



95

Li
ne

ar

*Lumens @4000K, CRI 80

CE

CB

SAA

RCM

RoHS

Model Item Size/mm Power/W
1 pcs

Input
/VAC CertificationCCT CRI Color

CN6035-L-90

CN6075-L-90

CN6035-LO-90

CN6075-LO-90

CN6035-LI-90

CN6075-LI-90

CN6035-T

CN6075-T

CN6035-X

CN6075-X

CN7035-L-90

CN7075-L-90

CN7035-LO-90

CN7075-LO-90

CN6035-LI-90

CN7075-LI-90

CN7035-T

CN7075-T

CN7035-X

CN7075-X

CN8035-L-90

CN8075-L-90

CN8035-LO-90

CN8075-LO-90

CN8035-LI-90

CN8075-LI-90

CN8035-T

CN8075-T

CN8035-X

CN8075-X

CN10035-L-90

CN10075-L-90

CN10035-LO-90

CN10075-LO-90

CN10035-LI-90

CN10075-LI-90

CN10035-T

CN10075-T

CN10035-X

CN10075-X

H35xW200xL200

H75xW200xL200

H35xW200xL200

H75xW200xL200

H35xW200xL200

H75xW200xL200

H35xW200xL400

H75xW200xL400

H35xW400xL400

H75xW400xL400

H35xW200xL200

H75xW200xL200

H35xW200xL200

H75xW200xL200

H35xW200xL200

H75xW200xL200

H35xW200xL400

H75xW200xL400

H35xW400xL400

H75xW400xL400

H35xW200xL200

H75xW200xL200

H35xW200xL200

H75xW200xL200

H35xW200xL200

H75xW200xL200

H35xW200xL400

H75xW200xL400

H35xW400xL400

H75xW400xL400

H35xW200xL200

H75xW200xL200

H35xW200xL200

H75xW200xL200

H35xW200xL200

H75xW200xL200

H35xW200xL400

H75xW200xL400

H35xW400xL400

H75xW400xL400

LRXX35

LRXX75

Dimming

3000K

4000K

6000K

200-240

100-277

White

Black

Silver

Gold

Lumens
/lm

>80

>90

>95

Ordering code for Linear series-Recessed corners

Non

Dali

Triac

0-10V

Tunable

3

3

7

10

300

300

700

1000

3

3

7

10

300

300

700

1000

3

3

7

10

300

300

700

1000

4

4

10

16

400

400

1000

1600

6

6

14

21

600

600

1400

2100

3

3

7

10

300

300

700

1000

3

3

7

10

300

300

700

1000

3

3

7

10

300

300

700

1000

4

4

10

16

400

400

1000

1600

6

6

14

21

600

600

1400

2100


